
BEG SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, RU
N 660 FT, E 330 FT, S 660 FT TO 

MOORE CHARLES D/MOORE PRISCILLA D
722 SW MAYO RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-3S-15-00222-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

25315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/24/2023 KS 5.00 41,250 0 0 41,250

STANDARD
3

18,785
13,250
41,250
73,285
12,127
61,158

0
61,158
73,285

0

73,285

1368/0079 8/20/2018 WD U I 37 29,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD P DESBIENS

CHARLES D & PRISCIL

0775/0515 5/24/1993 QC Q I 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD & NORMA D

RICHARD P DESBIENS
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XFOB:1:1: FIES M H

HX Base Yr

377 SW SHERIDAN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,571 79.7240 47.83 75,141 1981 1981 0 0
AP
15 60.00 25.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 18,367

FOP 100 35 35 419

1,636 1,571 18,785

BAS= W64 S24 E15 FOP=  S10 E10 N10 W10$ E49 N24$.

BAS

64

24

15

49

24

FOP10

10

10

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,500

13,250

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 11,000.00 8,250.00 41,250


